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Dry Strip
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Dry Cleaning
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- Excellent cleaning capability for various AR contact patterns | W3= 94%
Azt - In-Situ damaged Si removal with high selectivity for SiN
[Etcher] - Excellent controllability for cleaning process
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New Hard Mask Strip
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- Unique product for doped hard mask removal

- Extreme selectivity for dielectric films

- Excellent hard mask strip performance without pattern damage
- Si oxidation controllability

Photoresist Light
Coating
New hard
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Si Wafer - -
Wafer Oxide New hard mask PR Coating Exposure Develop Etch
Deposition Deposition

Etch

NHM Strip
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5%
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- Dual plasma source : W et 67%
- High wafer transfer performance by precise auto wafer : W 3= 33%
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[Etcher] - Wafer bevel etch monitoring with vision system
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Descum %X HHXZ| 20F M|A| £|02| £2M H|Z

ECOLITE A|2|=&= Wafer-Level == Panel-Level2| Bt A| IH7|Z! M Atof| RI0] Ckst Z=9|
Descum 2 BHXAZ| -0 CHet EFHS M35t ASLICH

Descum 2|42 3 22| Zt7 MIH7|E MHst= 3P 2 gt A| THF|E 2| RDL profilext
Bump 20l 320t FEE F= 3TALICEL EHAZ| 32 Ii7|2 3Ho| 2ot UE IY M L=
RDL OHA! =0j| 2fE EHO| HES IHMSIHLE IR ES MAHREMN, 2F HEO|LL & 7He| TA=Ho|Lt
7|Ef FHMTO IS SHOE LT

&3 |
1 = 65%
+ High productivity : W CH2t 13%
IHEH|IZ

+ High reliability & low CoO
+ Single & Dual plasma source
- Small footprint

PR Coating (*70ym) Mask

Passivation Al PAD TIW Sputtering Au Sputtering

Develop Cu Plating (Solder)

PR Strip
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Reflow
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+ Low CoO & high reliability
- Small footprint

- Warpage minimization

+ High productivity

+ High throughput & yield

1212l GENEVAE 4=
S 2 AR HM|IE0| CHet a2k
EESE CoW(Chip on Wafer)2t SBM(Solder Ball Mount)zt 2+
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4 CoW Bonding
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PSK 24A

AT 20204 20214 20224 20234
A 4,918 7,296 7514 9,682 12,080
o= 39,774 81,624 72,791 94,716 215,508
el 86 94 91 91 112
AR 33 34 33 34 41
AR HIE 38.4 36.2 36.3 374 36.6

PSK
A 20204 20214 20224 20234
H7H| 31,936 24153 28,755 27720 34,439
o= 265,730 445804 460,909 351,863 398,051
el 302 330 343 334 330
AR 109 120 122 122 127
AR HIE 361 36.4 356 36.5 385

OE chu| A7 (%)

20241 D 55

2023
20224
20214

20204

OjE chu| A7 (%)

10.2
10.3
8.9
12.4

20241 D =7

2023
20224
20214

20204

5.4

7.9

12.0



| EsjA(EH) Al ZH|
20204 4,918 309 Descum (Il ver.)
20214 7296 309 Reflow (STP200xp ver.)
20224 7514 303 Reflow (xpd ver.)
2023 9,682 317
20244 12,081 299 Descum (xp L ver.)

Descum (Il ver.)

Reflow (xpd ver.)
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A ES|AU(EH) Al Z|
20204 31,936 312
20214 24,153 330 Bevel Etch
20224 28,755 340
20234 27,720 383
2024 34,439 384

Dry Cleaning

NHM Strip

Bevel Etch

Metal Etch
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DESIGN/DEVELOPMENT, MANUFACTURE, INSTALLATION AND
SERVICING OF SEMICONDUCTOR PROCESSING EQUIPMENT
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LR
|5} 22 29 PR Recognition that
( ) L) TR0l FA2A aolE AE q9s8 PSKInc
A oAl -
o Fauy wen Zu 3% B neRA NG HEEE
ema ERTHIC 280 48, Samsung 1o 4-gil , Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, 18449
o 2657296044551 WEAUT IS SN HIR AU BAHSE) AUE LB NS AN 0w P
we Ut 2034 48 249 AEAoig E Gy o
9 5 8 YRAH(2020.12317/F) H4:302% [T 2HIA MBAHAN | A9 Comple the RBA Validated A Program, achieving SILVER
SN S Hax 2083 BT o Tl = Status without any priority findings, earning a score of 193.4
L J HrERN:4%Y Validated Audit Report: VAR-20230710-KR-01802-1
P EAEA |G SN H12 4248 ® ESG HEW} W 9% [T [T Audit date: July 10, 2023
RS AIRIR A 1 20|S S A2 4 58 oy FTLLTETS Certificate issue date: July 29, 2023
248 ks ] Fy FTl Tl FTITS Expiration date: October 7, 2024
EERAA 81.1 —
il 776 97.9 537 16 )
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. sua 22 547 &2 535 876 91 203
2242 32 90 03 28
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